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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Kratonohy

Obec
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Kratonohy
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Kratonohy
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Kratonohy

Cast obce
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
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Kratonohy
Kratonohy
Kratonohy
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Ulice

Cislo
1/-
109/-
121/-
122/-
130/-
135/-
151/-
152/-
156/-
166/-
18/-
182/-
29/-
43/-
50/-
51/-
53/-
54/-
55/-
56/-
57/-
58/-
59/-
61/-
62/-
63/-
64/-
65/-
66/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
1

9

12

13

111/3

222/1

264

270/2

191/2

205
282/3
223
214/1
192/1
196
202
206
259/2
216
219/1
226
229
254
257/1
259/1
263
219/2
275
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67/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
71/-
72/-
73/-
90/-
99/-

281/1
283/1
101/1
106/2
110
111/1
271
104
280




